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
6579 or 343-6000 

Last 2 Units! 
Pearl Garden Apartments 

135 E. 19th #1 
953-7336 

Spacious 2 bdrm w/balcony & loft, 
on-site laundry, parking. No pets. 

$695 

OAK VIEW APTS. 
No move in fee. 

$200 off 1st mo. 2bdrm., 1 bath 
laundries & hook-ups. 

$495 & $505 
Cascade Rental Mgmt. Co. 

998-5802 

60 ft. from campus, 2 bdrm. 1414 
Alder. Parking/water, furnished. 
345-6788 

Quiet 2 bdrm. Courtyard style. 
Close to campus. $625. 344-4619 

1 bdrm in small complex close to 
campus. GWS paid. $450. $150 off 
1st mo. rent. New updates. 1161 Mill 
St. 343-6000 

1 blk to campus, 2 bdrm. townhouse 
778 E. 15th Alley #4. $650. All 
Around Town 744-3000 

LARGE 1 BDRM $395. Campus 10 
blocks. On site laundry. No smoking. 
2045 Willamette. 606-7942. 

Campus Apartments 
1 & 2 bdrms. Reserve for fall now. 

343-8545. 
One bdrm 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks UO. 
$425/mo. Covered prking avail. 
Laundry. d/w Upstairs. 912-7470. 
LARGE 2 BDRM $445. Campus 10 
blocks. On site laundry. No smoking. 
2045 Willamette. 606-7942. 

1359 Pearl, #2, 1 bdrm. $400. 

534 E. 14th #1,2 bdrm. $600. 

535 E. 14th #4, 2 bdrm. $450 

963 Ferry #3, 1 bdrm. $525 

963 Ferry #5, 1 bdrm/basement 
$350 

1683 Charnelton, 3 bdrm. house 
$1050 

Bell Real Estate 688-2060 

2 bdrm. $500-$550 very nice, 
Walk UO. New paint & appliances, 
on-site laundry. On Mill Race. 
465-9886 

2 WEEKS FREE RENT 

Studio -1 2 BEDROOMS 
walk to campus, laundry, off-street 

parking. From $425. Call 
485-7776 

von Klein Property 
Management, llc. 
485-7776 1301 FERRY 

Eugene Manor- studios, 1 & 2 bed- 
rooms. All utilities and cable in- 
cluded, close to campus. Secured 
bike storage, on-site laundry, park- 
ing & on-site manager. Courtesy se- 
curity service, limited access entry. 
1040 Ferry Street. 484-7441 

2 bdrm. $500-5550 very nice, walk 
UO. New paint & appliances, on- 
site laundry. On Mill Race. 465- 
9886_ 

1 bdrm. across from the music bldg, 
on campus. GWS paid. $435. $150 
off 1st mo. rent. 1831 Kincaid St. 
343-6000 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 

Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 
teriors. 

Contact Kathy 554-9694 

Bijou 
492 E. 13th • 686-2458 1 

THE MAGDELENE SISTERS (R) 4:55 7 20 9.45 SAT 
& SUN 2:30 
THIRTEEN (R) 7 00 9 00 SUN 3:00 
WINGED MIGRATION (G) 5 10 SUN 315 
SPUN (R) 11.40 PM 
28 DAYS LATER (R) 11 00 PM 

Cinemark 17 
Gateway Mall » 746-5202 

SCHOOL OF ROCK 
(PG13) 1:00 1:45 3:50 
4 30 7 15 7 45 9:50 10 30 
OUT OF TIME (PG13) 
1 15 1 55 4 00 4 35 7 05 
7:409:45 10:20 
LOST IN TRANSLA- 
TION (R) 1 40 4 20 7 30 
10:25 
THE RUNDOWN (PG13) 
1 25 2 00 4:05 4 40 7:10 
7:50 9 50 10:30 
UNDER THE TUSCAN 
SUN (PG13) 1:05 4 10 
7:051010 
DUPLEX (PG13) 12 30 
2:45 5:05 7:55 10:15 
SECONDHAND LIONS 
(PG) 1.10 3:55 7:15 10:05 
ONCE UPON A TIME IN 
MEXICO (R) 3:10 10:05 
FREAKY FRIDAY (PG) 
12:45 6:45 

DICKIE ROBERTS: 
FORMER CHILD STAR 
(PG13) 3.25 925 
SEABISCUIT (PG13) 
12 00 6:50 
OPEN RANGE (H) 12 20 
700 
COLD CREEK MANON 
(R) 3 40 10.20 
FIGHTING TEMPTA- 
TIONS (PG13) 12 35 
3 30 6:55 10 10 
PIRATES OF THE 
CARIBBEAN (PG 13) 
12 1 0 3 35 6.55 
CABIN FEVER (H) 1015 
UNDERWORLD ,R) 
12:05 3:05 7:00 10:00 
MATCHSTICK MEN 
(PG13) 12.55 3.45 7.10 
10:00 

Cinemark 12 
Gateway Mall • 741-1231 

AMERICAN WEDDING 
(R) 2:45 5:20 7:55 10:35 
BAD BOYS 2 (R) 330 
6:45 10:00 
BRUCE ALMIGHTY 
(PG13) 2:20 4:50 7:30 
10.05 
DAODY DAY CARE 
(PG) 2 30 4 55 7 15 9.40 
FINDING NEMO (G) 
2 05 4.35 7 10 9 45 
FREDDY VS. JASON 
(R) 10.15 
JEEPERS CREEPERS 
2 (R) 2.10 4.45 7.20 
950 

MATRIX RELOAOEO 
(R) 3.35 7 00 10 10 
SINBAD (PG) 2 00 4 30 
655 
TERMINATOR 3 (R) 
2 35 5 15 7:50 10 30 
THE ITALIAN JOB 
(PG13) 2:25 5:00 7 40 
1020 
THE MEDALLION 
(PG13) 2.50 5:05 7:25 
9:55 
UPTOWN GIRLS 
(PG13) 2 15 4 40 7,05 
935 
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225 QUADS 
Quads close to campus. All utilities 
paid. $275. $100 off 1st mo. rent. 
430 E. 15th Ave. 343-6000 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 
month- $275/295. $200 off 1st mo. 
rent. 1827 Harris St. 343-6000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2140 Harris. UO 3 blocks; on busline 
to LCC. Lots of light $295/$315 + 

dep. Includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Laundry available. Sorry, no 
pets, no smoking. Bell Real Estate 
688-2060 

$295/mo.,paid utilities & internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 
Room w/private entrance & bath in 
beautiful house in exchange for 15 
hrs. per wk. child care for active 4 
yr.-old girl. N/S, N/P, must have ex- 
perience, references, good car & no 
criminal record. 342-5591 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 bdrm, 2 bath, near downtown/UO. 
1160 Charnelton Alley. $1200/mo, 
no pels. Fireplace. 683-9242 
Great Townhouse-1/2 mo. free! 3 
bdrm. 1.5 bath, W/D, deck, near UO 
on bus line, $795/mo. 729-7200 

4 bdrm. 1 bath. 1156 Ferry Alley. 
$960/fall, $780/summer. $1,000 dep. 
Mallard Properties. 465-3825 

240 GARAGE/STORAGE SPACE 
2 bdrm cottage in small artist com- 
munity. Pets ok. $595. 1376 W. 6th. 
343-6000 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 bdrm house on Columbia St. be- 
hind Agate Hall. $450/mo inlcudes 
DSL, utilities. Must be compatible w/ 
dog. Prefer female non-smoker. Call 
Melissa at 968-1008. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female seeks roommate. $426/mo., 
no deposit & utilities included. Non- 
smoker. 343-6179 

Share cute, 2 bdrm. 2 bath apt. w/fe- 
male student. Nicely situated w/bal- 
cony, pkng. $330/mo., $200 dep., + 

utils. Non-smoker. 687-2455 
Female to share furnished 2 bdrm, 2 
bath apt. Avail, now, close to UO, 
$475/mo. (503) 544-4341 

Beautiful, spacious 3 bedroom. A- 
frame in SW Hills. Christians wel- 
come. $425 + util. Call 683-4673. 
Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath 
apt. near Autzen. d/w, fp. patio 
$400/mo. + utils. 345-8063 
Seek gay-friendly roommate to 
share Ig. house w/3 laid-back girls. 
Close to UO. $225.+ utils. 345-3809 
2 females needed to share brand 
new huge house! 3 bdrm home w/ 
marble fireplace, all ammenities, 
french doors to pool. No 
pets/smoke. Near Autzen in upscale 
neighborhood. 484-6895 
Great Deal! furnished, 1 bdrm apt. 
w/own bath for sublet. Quiet room- 
mate, near Autzen, good pkng. on 
bus route, W/D, d/w, pool. 344-0535 
Share 2 bdrm, 1 bath house w/older 
Landscape Arch, student & his cat. 
Nice Irg. living & dining area, W/D, 
small yard & generous off-street 
parking. 1 blk. from campus. 
$397.50 + utilities. No drugs. 485- 
6120. 

Female roommate wanted to share 
2 bdrm house. W/D, close to cam- 
pus, big backyard, patio, cats wel- 
come. 683-6708 
Female to share large, quiet, gen- 
der-balanced 4 bdrm. house. 3 blks. 
to UO. NS/NP. $335/mo. 302-9943 

2 rooms in 5 bdrm, 2 bath house. 
Seeking fun roommates. 30th & 
Hilyard, $370-$300. (503) 830- 
7452 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

^fAlder Street Quads 
_1360 Alder 

Remodeled units 
^ from $285/mo. 

• Clean, Furnished 
• FREE Utilities 
• 1/2 Block To U of O 
• Quiet Policy 
• No Pets 

BS81MWIW 
A'i il Is.htu 

1339 Oak St., Suite 1 

• On-Site Laundry/Parking 
FREE HIGH SPEED INTERNET T-1 LINE 

344-1235 

crossword 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
t Hurry-up 

letters 
5 Walrus teeth 

10 Grasps 
14 Diner listing 
15 Coliseum, e g. 
16 Aspirin target 
17 Window unit 
18 Low joints 
19 Compare 

prices 
20 Well-grounded 
22 Travel document 
24 Programming 

repetition 
26 Proofreader's 

cut 
27 Like the perfect 

crime 
31 Control-tower 

devices 
35 Feather scarf 
36 Admit 
38 Gentleman’s 

gentleman 
39 “Yours, Mine and 

41 Barber’s tool 
43 Elite wheels 
44 Ms. Dickinson 
46 Carpenter's 

tool 
48 Prickly husk 
49 Deadly fly 
51 Favoritism for 

family 
53 Engaged in 
55 Fuji flow 
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